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Interfaces de Sensores 
Configuráveis

INSTALAÇÕES DENSAS DE SENSORES
Gerencie sensores encadeados de forma econômica. Conecte 
dispositivos multiplexadores (MUX) para suportar até 128 
sensores.

RECURSOS DE RELÉ
Cada porta de dispositivo pode fornecer 12 V que podem ser 
ligados ou desligados manualmente, através de integração de 
API, por acionador de alerta ou por fluxo registrado (medidor de 
fluxo conectado). A saída de 12 V pode ser usada para controlar 
um relé (como um relé de estado sólido) ou apenas para fornecer 
alimentação direta a um alarme visual ou de áudio simples.

Múltiplos Modos de 
Comunicação
COM PRIORIZAÇÃO E FAILOVER INTELIGENTE

CELULAR
Implemente dispositivos distribuídos conectados a redes 
celulares 

Celular compatível com regulamentações globais
Opera em mais de 600 redes celulares em 190 
países. Sem necessidade de provisionamento ou 
gerenciamento de operadora.

MESH SEM FIO
Expanda redes de sensores com tecnologia mesh sem fio 
resiliente

Gateway sem fios
Como gateway sem fio, o Thread X3 permite 
comunicação sem fio em áreas amplas de baixo 
consumo de energia (LPWA) sem conexão com 
dispositivos compatíveis e sensores inteligentes. A 
interface baseada no padrão MQTT-SN oferece gestão 
de rede sem fio escalável e seguro, com recursos de 
segurança e conectividade com a nuvem.
Rede sem fios inteligente
Deteção automática de função de rede: Gateway, 
Repetidor ou Ponto Final.
Adaptativo e resiliente
Rede mesh sem fio de longo alcance com 
autoformação.

ETHERNET
Conecte-se a redes existentes onde houver 
infraestrutura cabeada de Internet

Rede com fios segura
Interface Ethernet 10/100 com comunicação 
criptografada de ponta a ponta protegida por TLS 1.2

O Thread X3 foi desenvolvido para clientes que precisem de 
conectividade de banda larga para projetos industriais de alta 
potência com altas taxas de dados. Este dispositivo autônomo 
conta com um modem 4G/LTE integrado, rede mesh sem fio e 
baterias em um invólucro resistente às intempéries.
Ele se integra perfeitamente com as implantações de rede Multi-
net da Worldsensing através da CMT Cloud para um vasto catálogo 
de sensores. Também pode operar através da plataforma de 
software da Bentley para operações de rede alternativas.

Thread X3
COMUNICAÇÕES DE BASE
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Interfaces pour capteurs 
configurables

INSTALLATIONS DE CAPTEURS DENSES
Gérez des capteurs imbriqués de façon économique. Attachez 
des dispositifs multiplexeurs (MUX) pour prendre en charge 
jusqu’à 128 capteurs.

FONCTIONNALITÉS DE RELAIS
Chaque port du dispositif peut émettre une tension de 12 V 
qui peut être activée ou désactivée manuellement, le tout par 
intégration via API, par déclenchement d’alerte ou par débit 
enregistré (débitmètre connecté). La sortie 12 V peut être utilisée 
pour contrôler un relais (comme un relais statique) ou pour 
fournir une alimentation directe pour une simple alarme audio/
visuelle.

Modes de communication 
multiples
AVEC PRIORISATION ET BASCULEMENT INTELLIGENT

CELLULAIRE
Déployez des appareils distribués connectés à des 
réseaux cellulaires 

Conformité à l’échelle internationale
Fonctionne sur plus de 600 réseaux cellulaires dans 
190 pays. Aucun provisionnement et aucune gestion 
par un opérateur n’est nécessaire.

RÉSEAU MAILLÉ SANS FIL
Étendez vos réseaux de capteurs grâce à une 
technologie de maillage sans fil résiliente

Passerelle sans fil
En tant que passerelle sans fil, le Thread X3 permet 
une communication sans fil efficace et sans connexion 
avec des appareils compatibles et des capteurs 
intelligents. L’interface basée sur la norme MQTT-SN 
permet une gestion évolutive et sécurisée des réseaux 
sans fil, la sécurité et la connectivité cloud.
Réseau intelligent sans fil
Détection automatique du rôle du réseau Passerelle, 
Répéteur ou Point final.
Adaptable et résistant
Réseau maillé sans fil longue portée auto-organisé.

ETHERNET
Établissez des connexions avec des réseaux préexistants 
lorsqu’une infrastructure Internet filaire est disponible

Mise en réseau filaire sécurisée
Interface Ethernet 10/100 avec communication 
chiffrée de bout en bout sécurisée via TLS 1.2

Le module Thread X3 est conçu pour les clients nécessitant une 
connectivité à large bande destinée à des projets industriels 
à haut débit de données et à haute puissance. Ce dispositif 
autonome comporte un modem 4G/LTE intégré, un réseau maillé 
sans fil et une batterie dans un boîtier résistant aux intempéries.
Il s’intègre parfaitement aux déploiements de réseaux multiples 
Worldsensing via CMT Cloud pour un large catalogue de 
capteurs. Il fonctionne via la plateforme logicielle Bentley lors 
d'utilisations de réseaux alternatifs.

Thread X3
COMMUNICATIONS PRINCIPALES
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Interfaces de sensores 
configurables

INSTALACIONES DENSAS DE SENSORES
Gestión económica de sensores anidados. Adjunte dispositivos 
multiplexer (MUX) para incluir hasta 128 sensores.

FUNCIONES DE RELÉ
Cada puerto del dispositivo puede ofrecer una salida de 12 V 
que se activa o desactiva manualmente, mediante integración 
API, activación de alertas o registro de flujo (medidor de flujo 
conectado). La salida de 12 V se puede usar para controlar un 
relé (por ejemplo, de estado sólido) o para proporcionar energía 
directa para una alarma simple audiovisual.

Múltiples modos de 
comunicación
CON PRIORIZACIÓN Y TOLERANCIA A FALLOS INTELIGENTE

MÓVIL
Implemente dispositivos distribuidos conectados a redes 
móviles 

Compatible con redes móviles a nivel global
Puede funcionar en más de 600 redes móviles en 
190 países. No requiere aprovisionamiento ni gestión 
de operadores.

MALLA INALÁMBRICA
Amplíe redes de sensores con tecnología de malla 
inalámbrica resiliente

concentrador de datos wireless
Como concentrador de datos wireless, el Thread X3 
permite una comunicación inalámbrica eficiente 
en áreas extendidas de bajo consumo (LPWA) sin 
conexión con dispositivos compatibles y sensores 
inteligentes. La interfaz desarrollada sobre la 
norma MQTT-SN proporciona una gestión de 
redes inalámbricas segura y escalable, seguridad y 
conectividad en la nube.
Redes inalámbricas inteligentes
Detección automática de roles de red: Puerta de 
enlace, Repetidor o Extremo.
Adaptable y resiliente
Redes de malla inalámbrica de largo alcance 
autoformadas.

ETHERNET
Conexión a redes existentes con una infraestructura de 
Internet mediante cableado

Redes por cable seguras
Interfaz Ethernet 10/100 con comunicación 
encriptada de extremo a extremo mediante TLS 1.2

El Thread X3 ha sido diseñado pensando en los clientes que 
necesitan conectividad de banda ancha para proyectos 
industriales que requieren alta potencia y velocidad de datos. 
Este dispositivo autónomo presenta una moderna red de 
malla inalámbrica 4G/LTE integrada, y una batería en una caja 
resistente a las condiciones climáticas.
Se integra perfectamente en las implementaciones de red Multi-
net de Worldsensing vía CMT Cloud para una amplia cartera de 
sensores. También es posible usarlo a través de la plataforma de 
software de Bentley para operaciones de red alternativas.
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CORE COMMUNICATIONS

Thread X3
The Thread X3 is designed for customers needing broadband 
connectivity for high data-rate, high-power industrial projects. 
This autonomous device features an integrated 4G/ modem, 
wireless mesh networking, and a battery pack in a weather-
resistant enclosure.
It integrates seamlessly with Worldsensing’s Multi-net network 
deployments through CMT Cloud for a wide catalog of sensors. It 
can also operate via Bentley’s software platform for alternative 
network operations.

Multiple Modes of 
Communication
WITH PRIORITIZATION AND INTELLIGENT FAIL-OVER

CELLULAR
Deploy distributed devices connected to Cellular 
networks 

Globally Compliant Cellular
Operate on 600+ cellular networks across 190 
countries. No provisioning or carrier management 
required.

WIRELESS MESH
Extend sensor networks with resilient wireless mesh 
technology

Wireless Gateway
As a wireless gateway, the Thread X3 enables efficient 
connectionless low-power wide area (LPWA) wireless 
communication with compatible devices and smart 
sensors. The interface built on the MQTT-SN standard, 
provides scalable and secure wireless network 
management, security, and cloud connectivity.
Intelligent Wireless Networking
Automatic network role detection Gateway, Repeater, 
or Endpoint.
Adaptive and Resilient
Self-forming long-range wireless mesh networking.

ETHERNET
Connect to existing networks where wired Internet 
infrastructure exists

Secure Wired Networking
10/100 Ethernet interface with end-to end encrypted 
communication secured by TLS 1.2

Configurable Sensor Interfaces

DENSE SENSOR INSTALLATIONS
Cost-effectively manage nested sensors. Attach multiplexer 
(MUX) devices to support up to 128 sensors.

RELAY CAPABILITIES
Each device port can output 12 V that can be toggled on and off 
manually, via API integration, by alert trigger, or by recorded flow 
(flowmeter connected). The 12 V output can be used to control a 
relay (like a solid state relay) or to just provide direct power for a 
simple audio/visual alarm.

https://info.worldsensing.com/Datasheet_ThreadX3_EN
https://info.worldsensing.com/Datasheet_ThreadX3_ES
https://info.worldsensing.com/Datasheet_ThreadX3_FR
https://info.worldsensing.com/Datasheet_ThreadX3_PT
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iTwin by Bentley
ALTERNATIVA PARA FERRAMENTAS AVANÇADAS DE 
VISUALIZAÇÃO DE DADOS 

CARACTERÍSTICAS PRINCIPAIS
•	 Configuração e gerenciamento do Thread X3
•	 Sensor Integration Builder (SIB) e biblioteca de drivers de 

sensores 
•	 Visualização de dados e analítica
•	 Configuração de alerta
•	 Aplicações de Produtividade (relatórios, estabilidade de 

encostas, sensoriamento remoto, meio ambiente, gestão de 
águas subterrâneas)

APLICATIVO MÓVEL HABILITADO
Comissione redes de sensores usando apenas seu celular. 
Escaneie o código QR exclusivo do Thread usando a câmera do 
celular para adicionar facilmente um dispositivo Thread à sua 
conta. Acesse seus dados de qualquer sensor, imediatamente, 
em qualquer lugar.

Gerenciador Thread 
GERENCIE SUA CONECTIVIDADE DE BANDA LARGA NA CMT 
CLOUD
Use o Gerenciador Thread na CMT Cloud para facilmente 
configurar e gerenciar seu dispositivo Thread X3 e sensores 
conectados. Completamente integrado com a plataforma CMT 
Cloud, ele permite um gerenciamento avançado de dados e 
soluções de monitoramento prontos para uso. Envie dados de 
forma segura para suas ferramentas de visualização preferidas.

GERENCIAMENTO DE REDE
•	 Adicione/remova dispositivos Thread X3 facilmente utilizando 

uma interface de usuário dedicada.
•	 Atribua coordenadas para definir as localizações de dispositivo

GERENCIAMENTO DE DISPOSITIVOS
•	 Monitore métricas de diagnóstico, gerencie atualizações de 

firmware e altere a frequência de relatórios para dispositivos 
conectados, como câmeras.

•	 Integre sensores conectados aos sistemas de gerenciamento 
de risco para atuar em potenciais anomalias.

•	 Conecte até três câmeras ou outros sensores para que 
respondam eficazmente.

GERENCIAMENTO DE DADOS
•	 Exporte dados via MQTT ou integrações avançadas de API para 

softwares de terceiros.

Solution IdO de télésurveillance
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iTwin de Bentley
ALTERNATIVES POUR DES OUTILS DE VISUALISATION 
AVANCÉS 

FONCTIONS PRINCIPALES
•	 Configuration et gestion du Thread X3
•	 Sensor Integration Builder (SIB) et bibliothèque de pilotes de 

capteur 
•	 Visualisation et analyse des données
•	 Configuration d'alerte
•	 Applications de productivité (rapports, stabilité des pentes, 

capteurs à distance, gestion environnementale, gestion des 
eaux souterraines)

APPLICATION MOBILE ACTIVÉE
Mettez en service des réseaux de capteurs en utilisant 
uniquement votre téléphone. Scannez le code QR Thread 
unique à l’aide de l’appareil photo de votre téléphone pour 
ajouter facilement un dispositif Thread à votre compte. Accédez 
instantanément à vos données de n’importe quel capteur, 
n’importe où.

Gestionnaire du module Thread 
GÉREZ VOTRE CONNECTIVITÉ À LARGE BANDE AVEC CMT 
CLOUD
Utilisez le gestionnaire du module Thread sous CMT Cloud 
pour configurer et gérer facilement votre dispositif Thread X3 
et les capteurs connectés. Entièrement intégré à la plateforme 
CMT Cloud, il permet la gestion avancée des données et des 
solutions de surveillance prêtes à l'emploi. Transmettez des 
données en toute sécurité à vos outils de visualisation préférés.

GESTION DE RÉSEAU
•	 Ajouter/retirer des dispositifs Thread X3 facilement grâce à 

une interface utilisateur dédiée.
•	 Affectez des coordonnées pour définir les localisations du 

dispositif

GESTION DES DISPOSITIFS
•	 Suivre les indicateurs diagnostiques, gérer les mises à jour de 

micrologiciel, et changer la période de remontée des données 
pour les dispositifs connectés tels que les caméras.

•	 Intégrez des capteurs connectés aux systèmes de gestion du 
risque pour agir sur des anomalies potentielles.

•	 Reliez jusqu'à trois caméras ou d'autres capteurs pour 
répondre efficacement.

GESTION DES DONNÉES
•	 Exportez des données via MQTT ou des intégrations API 

avancées vers des logiciels tiers.
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iTwin de Bentley
UNA ALTERNATIVA PARA HERRAMIENTAS AVANZADAS DE 
VISUALIZACIÓN DE DATOS 

PRINCIPALES CARACTERÍSTICAS
•	 Configuración y gestión del dispositivo Thread X3
•	 Desarrollador de integración de sensores (SIB) y biblioteca de 

drivers de sensores 
•	 Visualización y análisis de datos
•	 Configuración de alertas
•	 Aplicaciones de productividad (informes, estabilidad de 

taludes, sensores remotos, entorno, gestión de aguas 
freáticas)

COMPATIBLE CON APLICACIONES MÓVILES
Utilice redes de sensores solo con el teléfono. Escanee el código 
QR único de Thread con la cámara del teléfono para añadir un 
dispositivo Thread a su cuenta con total facilidad. Acceda a 
sus datos, de manera instantánea, desde cualquier sensor, en 
cualquier lugar.

Thread Manager 
GESTIONE LA CONECTIVIDAD DE BANDA ANCHA EN CMT 
CLOUD
Utilice el Thread Manager en CMT Cloud para configurar y 
gestionar fácilmente el dispositivo Thread X3 y los sensores 
conectados. Totalmente integrado con la plataforma CMT 
Cloud, permite gestión de datos avanzada y soluciones de 
monitorización listas para usar. Transmita datos de manera 
segura a sus herramientas de visualización preferidas.

GESTIÓN DE REDES
•	 Añada o quite dispositivos Thread X3 fácilmente con una 

interfaz de usuario dedicada.
•	 Asigne coordenadas para definir las ubicaciones los 

dispositivos.

GESTIÓN DE DISPOSITIVOS
•	 Monitoree la métrica de diagnóstico y las actualizaciones de 

firmware, y modifique el período de generación de informes de 
los dispositivos conectados, como las cámaras.

•	 Integre los sensores conectados en los sistemas de gestión de 
riesgo para actuar en caso de anomalías.

•	 Conecte hasta tres cámaras u otros sensores para responder 
de manera efectiva.

GESTIÓN DE DATOS
•	 Exporte datos a través de MQTT o integraciones API avanzadas 

a software de otros fabricantes.
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Thread Manager 
MANAGE YOUR BROADBAND CONNECTIVITY IN CMT CLOUD
Use the Thread Manager in CMT Cloud to easily configure and 
manage your Thread X3 device and connected sensors. Fully 
integrated with the CMT Cloud platform, it enables advanced 
data management and ready-to-use monitoring solutions. 
Securely stream data to your preferred visualization tools.

NETWORK MANAGEMENT
•	 Add/remove Thread X3 devices easily using a dedicated user 

interface.
•	 Assign coordinates to define device locations

DEVICE MANAGEMENT
•	 Monitor diagnostic metrics, manage firmware updates, and 

change the reporting period for connected devices like 
cameras.

•	 Integrate connected sensors into risk management systems 
to act on potential anomalies.

•	 Link up to three cameras or other sensors to respond 
effectively.

DATA MANAGEMENT
•	 Export data via MQTT or advanced API integrations to third 

party software.

iTwin by Bentley
ALTERNATIVE FOR ADVANCED DATA VISUALIZATION TOOLS 

MAIN FEATURES
•	 Thread X3 configuration and management
•	 Sensor Integration Builder (SIB) and sensor driver library 
•	 Data visualization and analytics
•	 Alert configuration
•	 Productivity Applications (reports, slope stability, remote 

sensing, environmental, groundwater management)

MOBILE APP ENABLED
Commission sensor networks using only your phone. Scan the 
unique Thread QR code using your phone camera to easily add a 
Thread device to your account. Instantly access your data from 
any sensor. anywhere.
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SENSORES INTERNOS

Temperatura do sistema: −40 °F a 158 °F (−40 °C a 70 °C), precisão +/− 0,5 °F

Barômetro Faixa de medidas 0,26 bar – 1,26 bar, precisão de 0,00025 bar RMS

INTERFACES COM FIOS

Comunicação Energia

E/S de rede: 10/100 Ethernet Nenhuma

E/S de sensor:
Interface 01: USB, RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interface 02: RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interface 03: RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA

12 ou 15  Vcc de saída, até 20 W

REDE DE CELULAR

Bandas 4G Bandas 3G Bandas 2G

América do Norte:
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850], 
B12[700], B13[700]. B14[700], 

B66[1700], B71[600]
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850] —

Europa: B1[2100]. B3[1800]. B7[2600], 
B8[900], B20[800] B1[2100], B8[900] GSM900, DCS1800

Austrália:
B1[2100], B3[1800], B5[850], 
B8[900], B9[1800], B18[850], 
B19(850], B26[850], B28[700]

B1[2100], B5[850], B6[800], B8 
(900]. B19(800] GSM850/900, DCS1800, PCS1900

América do Norte: — B1[2100]. B2[1900], B4(1700], 
B5[850], B8[900] —

REDE SEM FIOS EM MALHA

Frequência de Mesh 
sem Fio: 870 MHz 900 MHz LP 900 MHz 

HP

Alcance sem fios Mesh: 0,5 milhas 3,5 milhas 7,5 milhas

Potência de saída: 25 mW 250 mW 1000 mW

Taxa de dados RF 
(máx.): 80 kbps 250 kbps 250 kbps

ENERGIA

Tensão de entrada: Tensão nominal 24 V cc, faixa de 
15–26 V cc

Entrada de 
alimentação:

Até 2500 mA (Modo de carregamento)
200  mA RMS (Modo padrão)
20  mA RMS (Modo de baixa potência)
@24 V cc

Painel solar de 
conexão direta:

Potência máxima de pico (Pmax): 160 W
Tensão máxima em circuito aberto (Voc): 
22,9 V
Tensão ótima de operação (Vmp): 20,2 V
Corrente máxima de funcionamento 
(lmp): 7,92 A

Bateria 12,8 V 9.9 AH (126.72Wh) LiFeP04

ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS

MECÂNICO

Dimensões 14,76" (37,49 cm) x 12,47" (31,63 cm) x 
3,39" (8,61 cm)

Comprimento: 8,6 lb (3900 g)

Grau de proteção IP: 66

Umidade: 5 a 95% sem condensação

Temperatura de 
operação: −40 °F a 158 °F (−40 °C a 70 °C)

Conectores sem fio: Conector coaxial fêmea tipo N

Coaxial tipo N fêmea: Conector coaxial fêmea tipo N

Conector celular: Lemo 8 pinos

Conector de sensor: Lemo 12 pinos

GERAL

Memória Flash EMMC 8GB
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CAPTEURS INTERNES

Température système : de −40 °F à 158 °F (de −40 °C à 70 °C), précision +/− 0,5 °F

Baromètre Plage de mesures : 0,26 bar – 1,26 bar ; précision 0,00025 bar RMS

INTERFACES FILAIRES

Communication Puissance

E/S réseau : Ethernet 10/100 Aucune

E/S capteur :
Interface 01 : USB, RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interface 02 : RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interface 03 : RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA

12 ou 15 V cc en sortie, jusqu’à 20 W

RÉSEAUX CELLULAIRES

Bandes 4G Bandes 3G Bandes 2G

Amérique du Nord :
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850], 
B12[700], B13[700], B14[700], 

B66[1700], B71[600]
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850] —

Europe : B1[2100], B3[1800], B7[2600], 
B8[900], B20[800] B1[2100], B8[900] GSM900, DCS1800

Australie :
B1[2100], B3[1800], B5[850], B8[900], 

B9[1800], B18[850], B19(850], 
B26[850], B28[700]

B1[2100], B5[850], B6[800], B8[900], 
B19[800] GSM850/900, DCS1800, PCS1900

Amérique du Sud : — B1[2100], B2[1900], B4[1700], 
B5[850], B8[900] —

RÉSEAUX MAILLÉS SANS FIL

Fréquence de réseau 
maillé sans fil : 870 MHz 900 MHz LP 900 MHz HP

Portée du réseau 
maillé sans fil : 0,5 mile 3,5 miles 7,5 miles

Puissance de sortie : 25 mW 250 mW 1 000 mW

Débit Binaire RF (max) : 80 Kbit/s 250 Kbit/s 250 Kbit/s

PUISSANCE

Tension d’entrée : tension nominale 24 V cc, plage de 
15–26 V cc

Entrée 
d’alimentation :

Jusqu’à 2 500 mA (mode de charge)
200 mA RMS (mode Standard)
20 mA RMS (mode économie d’énergie)
à 24 V cc

Panneau solaire en 
connexion directe :

Pic de puissance maximal (Pmax) : 160 W
Tension à vide (Voc) maximale : 22,9 V
Tension de fonctionnement optimale 
(Vmp) : 20,2 V
Courant de fonctionnement maximal 
(lmp) : 7,92 A

Pile 12,8 V 9,9 AH (126,72 Wh) LiFeP04

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

CARACTÉRISTIQUES MÉCANIQUES

Dimensions 14,76 po [37,49 cm] x 12,47 po [31,63 cm] x 
3,39 po [8,61 cm]

Poids : 8,6 lb (3 900 g)

Indice de protection : 66

Humidité : de 5 à 95 %, sans condensation

Température de 
fonctionnement : De −40 °F à 158 °F (de −40 °C à 70 °C)

Connecteur sans fil : Coaxial femelle type N

Connecteur cellulaire : Coaxial femelle type N

Connecteur : Lemo 8 broches

Connecteur de 
capteur : Lemo 12 broches

GÉNÉRALITÉS

Mémoire flash EMMC 8 Go
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SENSORES INTERNOS

Temperatura del sistema: −40 °F s 158 °F (−40 °C s 70 °C), precisión +/− 0,5 °F

Barómetro Rango de medición 0,26 bar – 1,26 bar, precisión 0,00025 bar RMS

INTERFACES CABLEADAS

Comunicación Potencia

I/O de red: 10/100 Ethernet Ninguno

I/O del sensor:
Interfaz 01: USB, RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interfaz 02: RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interfaz 03: RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA

Salida 12 o 15 V CC, hasta 20 W

RED MÓVIL

Bandas de 4G Bandas de 3G Bandas de 2G

Norteamérica:
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850], 
B12[700], B13[700]. B14[700], 

B66[1700], B71[600]
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850] —

Europa: B1[2100]. B3[1800]. B7[2600], 
B8[900], B20[800] B1[2100], B8[900] GSM900, DCS1800

Australia:
B1[2100], B3[1800], B5[850], 
B8[900], B9[1800], B18[850], 
B19(850], B26[850], B28[700]

B1[2100], B5[850], B6[800], B8 
[900]. B19[800] GSM850/900, DCS1800, PCS1900

Sudamérica: — B1[2100]. B2[1900], B4[1700], 
B5[850], B8[900] —

RED DE MALLA INALÁMBRICA

Frecuencia de 
malla inalámbrica: 870 MHz 900 MHz LP 900 MHz HP

Rango de malla 
inalámbrica: 0,5 millas 3,5 millas 7,5 millas

Potencia de salida: 25 mW 250 mW 1000 mW

Velocidad de 
trasmisión de datos 
RF (máx.):

80 kbps 250 kbps 250 kbps

POTENCIA

Tensión de entrada: Tensión nominal 24 V cc, rango 15–26 V cc

Entrada de 
alimentación:

Hasta 2500  mA (modo Carga)
200 mA RMS (modo Estándar)
20 mA RMS (modo Bajo consumo)
@24 V CC

Panel solar de 
conexión directa:

Potencia máxima en pico (Pmax): 160 W
Tensión máxima de circuito abierto (Voc): 22,9  V
Tensión óptima de funcionamiento (Vmp): 
20,2  V
Tensión máxima de funcionamiento (lmp): 
7,92 A

Batería 12,8 V 9,9 AH (126,72 Wh) LiFeP04

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

MECÁNICAS

Dimensiones 14,76" (37,49  cm] x 12,47" (31,63  cm] x 
3,39" [8,61  cm]

Peso: 8,6 lb (3900 g)

Calificación IP: 66

Humedad: 5 a 95 % sin condensación

Temperatura 
operativa: −40 °F a 158 °F (−40°c a 70 °C)

Conector inalámbrico: coaxial hembra de tipo N

Conector móvil: coaxial hembra de tipo N

Conector de red: Lemo de 8 pines

Conector del sensor: Lemo de 12 pines

GENERAL

Memoria flash EMMC 8 GB
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MECHANICAL

Dimensions 14.76" (37.49 cm] x 12.47" (31.63 cm] x 
3.39" [8.61 cm]

Weight: 8.6 lb (3900 g)

IP-Rating: 66

Humidity: 5 to 95% non-condensing

Operating 
Temperature: −40 °F to 158 °F (−40°c to 70 °C)

Wireless Connector: N-type female coaxial

Cellular Connector: N-type female coaxial

Network Connector: Lemo 8-pin

Sensor Connector: Lemo 12-pin

GENERAL

EMMC Flash Memory 8GB

MESH WIRELESS NETWORKING

Mesh Wireless 
Frequency: 870 MHz 900 MHz LP 900 MHz HP

Mesh Wireless 
Range: 0.5 miles 3.5 miles 7.5 miles

Output Power: 25 mW 250 mW 1000 mW

RF Data Rate (max): 80 kbps 250 kbps 250 kbps

POWER

Input Voltage: Nominal voltage 24 V dc, range 15–26 V dc

Power Input:

Up to 2500 mA (Charge mode)
200 mA RMS (Standard mode)
20 mA RMS (Low power mode)
@24 V dc

Direct Connect 
Solar Panel:

Maximum Peak Power (Pmax): 160 W
Maximum open circuit voltage (Voc): 22.9 V
Optimum operating voltage (Vmp): 20.2 V
Maximum operating current (lmp): 7.92 A

Battery 12.8 V 9.9 AH (126.72Wh) LiFeP04

INTERNAL SENSORS

System Temperature: −40 °F to 158 °F (−40 °C to 70 °C), precision +/− 0.5 °F

Barometer Measurement range 0.26 bar – 1.26 bar, precision 0.00025 bar RMS

WIRED INTERFACES

Communication Power

Network I/O: 10/100 Ethernet None

Sensor I/O:
Interface 01: USB, RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interface 02: RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA
Interface 03: RS232, RS485, 4–20 mA

12 or 15 V dc Out, up to 20 W

CELLULAR NETWORKING

4G Bands 3G Bands 2G Bands

North America:
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850], 
B12[700], B13[700]. B14[700], 

B66[1700], B71[600]
B2[1900], B4[1700], B5[850] —

Europe: B1[2100]. B3[1800]. B7[2600], 
B8[900], B20[800] B1[2100], B8[900] GSM900, DCS1800

Australia:
B1[2100], B3[1800], B5[850], B8[900], 

B9[1800], B18[850], B19(850], 
B26[850], B28[700]

B1[2100], B5[850], B6[800], B8 (900]. 
B19(800] GSM850/900, DCS1800, PCS1900

South America: — B1[2100]. B2[1900], B4(1700], B5[850], 
B8[900] —
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Estação total série TM/TS/MS

Estação de Monitoramento 
Meteorológico WXT536

Sensor analógico 4–20 mA
multipropósito

SAAV Measurand Shapearray

Luz de Aviso

Câmera de Campo

Inclinômetro in-place GeoString

Módulo Analisador AVW200 VW

Sensor de Distância 
Ultrassônico ToughSonic

Inclinômetro in-place GeoSmart

Inclinômetro In-Place Geoflex

SENSORES COMPATÍVEIS ATRAVÉS DO GERENCIADOR THREAD

FABRICANTE NOME DO SENSOR TIPO DE SENSOR 

DGSI Slope GeoFlex Inclinômetro in-place

Soil Solutions GeoSmart Inclinômetro in-place

Roctest GeoString Inclinômetro in-place

Campbell Scientific Módulo Analisador AVW200 VW Módulo de interface

Geral Luz de Aviso (exemplo) Alarme áudio/visual ativado por relé

Geral Multipropósito analógico 4–20 mA 4–20 mA

Leica Estação total série TM/TS/MS Estação Total

Measurand SAAV ShapeArray Inclinômetro ShapeArray

Senix Sensor de Distância Ultrassônico ToughSonic Sensor de distância

Worldsensing Câmera de Campo Câmera

Vaisala Estação de Monitoramento Meteorológico WXT536 Estação Meteorológica

Solution IdO de télésurveillance
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Station totale de 
série TM/TS/MS

WXT536 Weather 
Monitoring Station

SAAV Measurand Shapearray

Capteur analogique 
4–20 mA polyvalent

Avertisseur lumineux

Caméra de terrain

Inclinomètre en place GeoString

AVW200 VW Analyser Module

ToughSonic Ultrasonic 
Distance Sensor

Inclinomètre en place GeoSmart

Inclinomètre en place GeoFlex

CAPTEURS COMPATIBLES VIA LE GESTIONNAIRE DU MODULE THREAD

FABRICANT NOM DU CAPTEUR TYPE DE CAPTEUR 

DGSI GeoFlex Inclinomètres en place

Soil Instruments GEOSmart Inclinomètres en place

Roctest GEOString Inclinomètres en place

Campbell Scientific AVW200 VW Analyser Module Module d’interface

Généralités Avertisseur lumineux (exemple) Alarme audio/visuelle déclenchée par un relais

Généralités Analogique 4–20 mA polyvalent 4-20mA

Leica Station totale de série TM/TS/MS Station totale

Measurand SAAV ShapeArray Inclinomètre ShapeArray

Senix ToughSonic Ultrasonic Distance Sensor Capteur de distance

Worldsensing Caméra de terrain Caméra

Vaisala WXT536 Weather Monitoring Station Station météorologique
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Estación total serie TM/TS/MS

Estación meteorológica WXT536

Sensores multipropósito 
de 4–20 mA

SAAV Measurand Shapearray

Luz de advertencia

Cámara en el campo

Inclinómetro IPI GeoString

Módulo analizador AVW200 VW

Sensor ultrasónico de 
distancia ToughSonic

Inclinómetro IPI GeoSmart

Inclinómetro IPI GeoFlex

SENSORES COMPATIBLES VÍA THREAD MANAGER

FABRICANTE NOMBRE DEL SENSOR TIPO DE SENSOR 

DGSI Slope GeoFlex Inclinómetros IPI

Soil Instruments GEOSmart Inclinómetros IPI

Roctest GEOString Inclinómetros IPI

Campbell Scientific Módulo analizador AVW200 VW Módulo de interfaz

General Luz de advertencia (ejemplo) Alarma audiovisual activada por relé

General 4-20mA analog multipropósito 4-20mA

Leica Estación total serie TM/TS/MS Estación total

Measurand SAAV ShapeArray Inclinómetro ShapeArray

Senix Sensor ultrasónico de distancia ToughSonic Sensor de distancia

Worldsensing Cámara en el campo Cámara

Vaisala Estación meteorológica WXT536 Estación meteorológica

IoT Remote Monitoring Solution

United Kingdom United States Singapore
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COMPATIBLE SENSORS VIA THREAD MANAGER

MANUFACTURER SENSOR NAME SENSOR TYPE 

DGSI Slope GeoFlex In-place inclinometers

Soil Instruments GEOSmart In-place inclinometer

Roctest GEOString In-place inclinometer

Campbell Scientific AVW200 VW Analyser Module Interface Module

General Warning Light (example) Relay-triggered audio/visual alarm

General 4-20mA analog multipurpose 4-20mA

Leica Total station TM/TS/MS series Total Station

Measurand SAAV ShapeArray Inclinometer ShapeArray

Senix ToughSonic 100 14’/30’ range (RS232/RS485) Ultrasonic distance sensor

Worldsensing In-field Camera Camera

Vaisala WXT536 Weather Monitoring Station Weather Station

GeoFlex In-Place Inclinometer

ToughSonic 100 14’/30’ 
Ultrasonic Distance Sensor

GeoSmart In-Place Inclinometer 

AVW200 VW Analyser Module

In-field Camera

GeoString In-Place Inclinometer

Warning Light

WXT536 Weather 
Monitoring Station

Multi-purpose 4-20mA sensors

SAAV Measurand Shapearray

Total station TM/TS/MS series
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COMPATIBILIDADE 

FABRICANTE NOME DO SENSOR TIPO DE SENSOR 

Advantech Série ADAM 4000 Módulo de interface

Badger Meter Série 380 Medidor de BTU 
Medidor de fluxo M2000 
Medidor de fluxo M5000

Medidor de BTU 
Medidor de fluxo 
Medidor de fluxo

BeadedStream Conexão M-Link para Cabo Digital de Temperatura 
Conexão Recite para Cabo Digital de Temperatura

Sonda de temperatura 
Sonda de temperatura

Call & Nicholas SlideMinder de Instrumentos Deslocamento Linear

Campbell Scientific Módulo Analisador AVW200 VW 
NívelVUEB10 Bubbler 
Refletômetro de Teor de Água
Sensor Equivalente de Neve e Água CS725

Módulo de interface 
Nível da água 
Refletômetro
Sensor de Profundidade de Neve

DGSI Tiltímetro MEMS Tiltímetro 

DYWIDAG (DSI) DYNA Force Sensor Eletromagnético

Euromag International Conversor MC608 Medidor de fluxo

FloWav PS1000 SOE Medidor de fluxo

Geosense Smartmux 
Tiltímetro

Módulo de interface 
Tiltímetro

Geokon Registrador de Dados 8960 VW
IPI Horizontal 6155
IPI 6180
Termistor de String 3810A
Feixe de Inclinação Triaxial 6195

Datalogger de fio vibratório
Inclinômetro in-place
Inclinômetro In-Place Vertical
Termistor de String
Feixe de Inclinação

Gill Maximet Estação Meteorológica

No local Datalogger AquaTROLL 500 
Datalogger AquaTROLL 200 
LevelTROLL 200, 400, and 700 
Datalogger RuggedTROLL 200

Qualidade da água 
Qualidade da água 
Nível da água 
Nível da água

Jewell Instruments Tiltímetro para Poço Lily 
Tuff Tilt Tiltmeter Digital D801

Tiltímetro 
Tiltímetro

Leica GMX910
Estação total série TM/TS/MS

GNSS 
Estação Total 

Measurand ShapeArray (Modelos Atuais) 
ShapeArray XYZ (Modelos Antigos)

Shape Array 
Shape Array

RocTest Registrador VW RT-VL0G 
Estação de Leitura Remota RxTx para Pêndulo

Datalogger de Fio Vibratório 
Pendulum

SLB (Schlumberger) VDF (AC) Power Houses Acionamento de frequência variável

Schneider ALTIVAR 630 Acionamento de frequência variável

Seafloor Systems Hydrolite Plus Frequência Única 
Hydrolite Plus Frequência Dupla

Sonar de Feixe Único

Senix Sensor de Distância Ultrassônico ToughSonic Sensor de distância

Solinst Solinst Levelogger 5 Nível da água

Somfy Interface Universal RTS II (URTSI 11–16 Canais) Módulo de interface

Topcon GNSS AGM-1 GNSS
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COMPATIBILITÉ 

FABRICANT NOM DU CAPTEUR TYPE DE CAPTEUR 

Advantech ADAM 4000 Series Module d’interface

Badger Meter 380 Series BTU Meter 
M2000 Flowmeter 
M5000 Flowmeter

Compteur BTU 
Débitmètre 
Débitmètre

BeadedStream M-Link Connection for Digital Temperature Cable 
Recite Connection for Digital Temperature Cable

Sonde de température 
Sonde de température

Call & Nicholas Instruments SlideMinder Déplacement linéaire

Campbell Scientific AVW200 VW Analyzer Module 
LevelVUEB10 Bubbler 
Water Content Reftectometer
Capteur d'eau de neige Equivalent CS725

Module d’interface 
Niveau d’eau 
Réflectomètre
Capteur d'épaisseur de neige

DGSI Clinomètre MEMS Clinomètre 

DYWIDAG (DSI) DYNA Force Capteur élastomagnétique

Euromag International MC608 Converter Débitmètre

FloWav PS1000 SOE Débitmètre

Geosense Smartmux 
Clinomètre

Module d’interface 
Clinomètre

Geokon Enregistreur de données 8960 VW
Horizontal IPI 6155
IPI 6180
Chaîne de thermistance 3810A
Triaxial Tilt Beam 6195

Enregistreur de données à corde vibrante
Inclinomètre en place
Inclinomètre en place vertical
Chaîne de thermistance
Poutre d’inclinaison

Gill Maximet Station météorologique

In-Situ Enregistreur de données AquaTROLL 500 
Enregistreur de données AquaTROLL 200 
LevelTROLL 200, 400, et 700 
Enregistreur de données RuggedTROLL 200

Qualité de l’eau 
Qualité de l’eau 
Niveau d’eau 
Niveau d’eau

Jewell Instruments Clinomètre de forage Lily 
Clinomètre numériqueTuff Tilt D801

Clinomètre 
Clinomètre

Leica GMX910
Station totale de série TM/TS/MS

GNSS 
Station totale 

Measurand ShapeArray (modèles actuels) 
ShapeArray XYZ (anciens modèles)

Inclinomètre en chaîne 
Inclinomètre en chaîne

RocTest Enregistreur RT-VL0G VW 
RxTx Remote Reading Pendulum Station

Enregistreur de données à corde vibrante 
Pendule

SLB (Schlumberger) Centrales électriques VDF (variateur de fréquence) 
(CA)

Entraînement à fréquence variable

Schneider ALTIVAR 630 Entraînement à fréquence variable

Seafloor Systems Hydrolite Plus Single Frequency 
Hydrolite Plus Dual Frequency

Sonar à faisceau unique

Senix ToughSonic Ultrasonic Distance Sensor Capteur de distance

Solinst Solinst Levelogger 5 Niveau d’eau

Somfy Universal RTS Interface II (URTSI 11–16 Channel) Module d’interface

Topcon GNSS AGM-1 GNSS
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COMPATIBILIDAD 

FABRICANTE NOMBRE DEL SENSOR TIPO DE SENSOR 

Advantech ADAM 4000 Series Módulo de interfaz

Badger Meter 380 Series BTU Meter 
Medidor de flujo M2000 
Medidor de flujo M5000

Contador BTU 
Medidor de flujo 
Medidor de flujo

BeadedStream Conexión M-Link para cable digital de temperatura 
Conexión Recite para cable digital de temperatura

Sonda de temperatura 
Sonda de temperatura

Call & Nicholas Instrumentos SlideMinder Desplazamiento lineal

Campbell Scientific Módulo analizador AVW200 VW 
LevelVUEB10 Bubbler 
Reflectómetro de contenido de agua
Sensor de aguanieve equivalente CS725

Módulo de interfaz 
Nivel de agua 
Reflectómetro
Sensor de profundidad de nieve

DGSI Inclinómetro MEMS Inclinómetro 

DYWIDAG (DSI) DYNA Force Sensor elastomagnético

Euromag International Conversor MC608 Medidor de flujo

FloWav PS1000 SOE Medidor de flujo

Geosense Smartmux 
Inclinómetro

Módulo de interfaz 
Inclinómetro

Geokon Registrador de datos 8960 VW
Inclinómetro IPI horizontal 6155
IPI 6180
Cadena de termistores 3810A
Haz de inclinación triaxial 6195

Registrador de datos de cuerda vibrante
Inclinómetro IPI
Inclinómetro IPI vertical
Cadena de termistores
Haz de inclinación

Gill Maximet Estación meteorológica

In-Situ Registrador de datos AquaTROLL 500 
Registrador de datos AquaTROLL 200 
LevelTROLL 200, 400 y 700 
Registrador de datos RuggedTROLL 200

Calidad del agua 
Calidad del agua 
Nivel de agua 
Nivel de agua

Jewell Instruments Inclinómetro Lily Borehole 
Inclinómetro digital Tuff Tilt D801

Inclinómetro 
Inclinómetro

Leica GMX910
Estación total serie TM/TS/MS

GNSS 
Estación total 

Measurand ShapeArray (modelos actuales) 
ShapeArray XYZ (modelos anteriores)

Conjunto de formas 
Conjunto de formas

RocTest Registrador RT-VL0G VW 
Estación remota de lectura de péndulo RxTx

Registrador de datos de cuerda vibrante 
Péndulo

SLB (Schlumberger) Centrales eléctricas VDF (AC) Impulsor de frecuencia variable

Schneider ALTIVAR 630 Impulsor de frecuencia variable

Seafloor Systems Hydrolite Plus de frecuencia única 
Hydrolite Plus de frecuencia dual

Sonar de un solo haz

Senix Sensor ultrasónico de distancia ToughSonic Sensor de distancia

Solinst Solinst Levelogger 5 Nivel de agua

Somfy Universal RTS Interface II (URTSI 11–16 canales) Módulo de interfaz

Topcon GNSS AGM-1 GNSS
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COMPATIBILITY 

MANUFACTURER SENSOR NAME SENSOR TYPE 

Advantech ADAM 4000 Series Interface Module

Badger Meter 380 Series BTU Meter 
M2000 Flowmeter 
M5000 Flowmeter

BTU Meter 
Flowmeter 
Flowmeter

BeadedStream M-Link Connection for Digital Temperature Cable 
Recite Connection for Digital Temperature Cable

Temperature Sonde 
Temperature Sonde

Call & Nicholas Instruments SlideMinder Linear Displacement

Campbell Scientific AVW200 VW Analyzer Module 
LevelVUEB10 Bubbler 
Water Content Reftectometer
CS725 Snow Water Equivalent Sensor

Interface Module 
Water level 
Reftectometer
Snow Depth Sensor

DGSI MEMS Tiltmeter Tiltmeter 

DYWIDAG (DSI) DYNA Force Elasto-Magnetic Sensor

Euromag International MC608 Converter Flowmeter

FloWav PS1000 SOE Flowmeter

Geosense Smartmux 
Tilt Meter

Interface Module 
Tiltmeter

Geokon 8960 VW Data Logger
Horizontal IPI 6155
IPI 6180
Thermistor String 3810A
Triaxial Tilt Beam 6195

Vibrating Wire datalogger
In-Place Inclinometer
Vertical In-Place Inclinometer
Thermistor String
Tiltbeam

Gill Maximet Weather Station

In-Situ AquaTROLL 500 Data Logger 
AquaTROLL 200 Data Logger 
LevelTROLL 200, 400, and 700 
RuggedTROLL Data Logger 200

Water quality 
Water quality 
Water level 
Water level

Jewell Instruments Lily Borehole Tiltmeter 
Tuff Tilt Digital Tiltmeter D801

Tiltmeter 
Tiltmeter

Leica GMX910
Total station TM/TS/MS series

GNSS 
Total Station 

Measurand ShapeArray (Current Models) 
ShapeArray XYZ (Older Models)

Shape Array 
Shape Array

RocTest RT-VL0G VW Logger 
RxTx Remote Reading Pendulum Station

Vibrating Wire Datalogger 
Pendulum

SLB (Schlumberger) VDF (AC) Power Houses Variable frequency drive

Schneider ALTIVAR 630 Variable frequency drive

Seafloor Systems Hydrolite Plus Single Frequency 
Hydrolite Plus Dual Frequency

Single Beam Sonar

Senix ToughSonic Ultrasonic Distance Sensor Distance sensor

Solinst Solinst Levelogger 5 Water level

Somfy Universal RTS Interface II (URTSI 11–16 Channel) Interface module

Topcon GNSS AGM-1 GNSS
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PARA OBTER MAIS INFORMAÇÕES 
Leia para acessar o manual do 

usuário deste dispositivo.

AVISO GERAL:

As especificações estão sujeitas a alterações sem aviso prévio e não devem ser interpretadas como compromisso da Worldsensing. A Worldsensing não assume 
responsabilidade por quaisquer erros que possam aparecer neste documento. Em nenhum caso, a Worldsensing será responsável por danos acidentais ou consequentes 
decorrentes do uso deste documento ou dos sistemas descritos neste documento.

Todo o conteúdo publicado ou distribuído pela Worldsensing é disponibilizado para os fins de informações gerais. Não é permitida a publicação ou uso comercial 
deste conteúdo sem consentimento prévio por escrito da Worldsensing. Este material ou qualquer parte dele não pode ser reproduzido, duplicado, copiado, vendido, 
revendido, editado ou modificado sem o nosso consentimento expresso por escrito.

v.20251204

COMPATIBILIDADE 

FABRICANTE NOME DO SENSOR TIPO DE SENSOR 

Turner Designs Fluorômetro Submersível C3 Fluorômetro

Vaisala Estação de Monitoramento da Qualidade do Ar 
AQT530 
Estação de Monitoramento Meteorológico WXT536

Monitor da qualidade do ar 
Estação meteorológica

Worldsensing Câmera de Campo Câmera Digital

YieldPoint Extensômetro de Hastes Múltiplas d-Exto 
Extensômetro de Múltiplos Pontos para Poço d-MPBX

Extensômetro 
Extensômetro

YSI IQ SensorNet VisoTurb® Sonda de Turbidez

Solution IdO de télésurveillance
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(+34) 93 418 05 85

POUR PLUS D’INFORMATIONS 
Scannez pour accéder au guide de 

l’utilisateur de cet appareil.

CLAUSE DE NON-RESPONSABILITÉ GÉNÉRALE :

Les spécifications peuvent être modifiées sans préavis et ne doivent pas être interprétées comme un engagement de Worldsensing. Worldsensing n’assume aucune 
responsabilité pour les erreurs pouvant apparaître dans ce document. En aucun cas, Worldsensing ne peut être tenue responsable des dommages accessoires ou 
indirects résultant de l’utilisation de ce document ou des systèmes décrits dans le présent document.

Tout contenu publié ou distribué par Worldsensing est mis à disposition à des fins d’information générale. Vous n’êtes pas autorisé à publier notre contenu ou à en faire 
un usage commercial sans notre consentement écrit exprès. Ce matériel ou toute partie de ce matériel ne peut être reproduit, dupliqué, copié, vendu, revendu, édité 
ou modifié sans notre consentement écrit exprès.
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COMPATIBILITÉ 

FABRICANT NOM DU CAPTEUR TYPE DE CAPTEUR 

Turner Designs C3 Submersible Fluorometer Fluorimètre

Vaisala AQT530 Air Quality Monitoring Station 
WXT536 Weather Monitoring Station

Dispositif de contrôle de la pollution 
atmosphérique 
Station météorologique

Worldsensing Caméra de terrain Caméra numérique

YieldPoint d-Exto Multiple Rod Extensometer 
d-MPBX Multiple Point Borehole Extensometer

Extensomètre 
Extensomètre

YSI IQ SensorNet VisoTurb® Sonde de turbidité

Solución de monitorización remota IoT

Reino Unido Estados Unidos Singapur

Frequency output resolutionBarcelona
Viriat 47, Edificio Numancia 1, piso 10,
08014 Barcelona, España
(+34) 93 418 05 85

PARA MÁS INFORMACIÓN 
escanea el código QR para acceder a la 

guía del usuario de este dispositivo.

AVISO LEGAL GENERAL:

Las especificaciones están sujetas a cambios sin previo aviso y no deben interpretarse como un compromiso por parte de Worldsensing. Worldsensing no asume 
ninguna responsabilidad por los errores que puedan aparecer en este documento. Worldsensing no será responsable en ningún caso de daños incidentales o 
consecuentes que surjan del uso de este documento o de los sistemas descritos en este documento.

Todo el contenido publicado o distribuido por Worldsensing está disponible con fines de información general. Queda prohibido publicar nuestros contenidos o hacer 
cualquier uso comercial de nuestros contenidos sin nuestro consentimiento expreso por escrito. Queda prohibido reproducir, duplicar, copiar, vender, revender, editar 
o modificar cualquier parte de este documento sin nuestro consentimiento explícito por escrito.
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COMPATIBILIDAD 

FABRICANTE NOMBRE DEL SENSOR TIPO DE SENSOR 

Turner Designs Fluorímetro sumergible C3 Fluorímetro

Vaisala Estación de monitorización de la calidad del aire 
AQT530 
Estación meteorológica WXT536

Monitorización de la calidad del aire 
Estación meteorológica

Worldsensing Cámara en el campo Cámara digital

YieldPoint Extensómetro d-Exto de múltiples varillas 
Extensómetro de perforación en múltiples puntos 
d-MPBX

Extensómetro 
Extensómetro

YSI IQ SensorNet VisoTurb® Sonda de turbidez

IoT Remote Monitoring Solution

United Kingdom United States Singapore

Barcelona
Viriat 47, Edificio Numancia 1, 10th floor,
08014 Barcelona, Spain
(+34) 93 418 05 85

COMPATIBILITY 

MANUFACTURER SENSOR NAME SENSOR TYPE 

Turner Designs C3 Submersible Fluorometer Fluorometer

Vaisala AQT530 Air Quality Monitoring Station 
WXT536 Weather Monitoring Station

Air quality monitor 
Weather station

Worldsensing In-field Camera Digital Camera

YieldPoint d-Exto Multiple Rod Extensometer 
d-MPBX Multiple Point Borehole Extensometer

Extensometer 
Extensometer

YSI IQ SensorNet VisoTurb® Turbidity probe

GENERAL DISCLAIMER:

Specifications are subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a commitment by Worldsensing. Worldsensing assumes no responsibility for any 
errors that may appear in this document. In no event shall Worldsensing be liable for incidental or consequential damages arising from the use of this document or the 
systems described in this document.

All content published or distributed by Worldsensing is made available for the purposes of general information. You are not permitted to publish our content or make 
any commercial use of our content without our express written consent. This material or any portion of this material may not be reproduced, duplicated, copied, sold, 
resold, edited, or modified without our express written consent.
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FOR MORE INFORMATION 
Scan to access the user guide for this device.


